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Nome
CAVALEIRO NEGRO
SCOOBY
BRILHO NEGRO
JK NETO
CHARLES
VAN DAME JR
JAGUAR
RELIQUIA
PICASSO
JAGUAR
RAJADA
TALISMA
INTERVENSAO MILITAR
VALENTINO ROSSI
RETOMADA

Anilha
acapam
eco sape sab
sape
eco sape sab
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap
sape
eco sape sab

amacap

Dono
LEO ESTRELA
RODRIGAO
LEO ESTRELA
RENATO
CHARLINHO
GUGU
QUINTAL
CHARLINHO
BELELEU
BELELEU
RUBINHO
GUGU
LEO ESTRELA
RODRIGAO
FABIO

BICUDO 02/09/2021

Cidade
NIT
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
SG
SAQUAREMA
SG
RIO
SAO GONGALO
SG
RIO
SAQUAREMA
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI

10/15 min
0/91447
0/70752
0/63866
0/62911
0/53690
0/53652
0/52450
0/51828
0/51397
0/43454
0/35564
0/33393
0/25568
0/24274
0/24138

AMACAP - QUINTA FEIRA

Pontos

0
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0
0
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